NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e services	(wer's saves)	AMA 460	86604	-	
Date In 96/07/90/8 17/59/	Job description	-	Date & Timo C	ompleted	Done	by
Ref No NBOMIGLEO 1224314	SAS e-filing					
Veh No. SKG UK7 7	E-mail (within	Slirs, AIC 2lirs:	 	. \		
DOA OYLOTOOL OS.30	i-Motor Clai	Continue to the state of the st				
22 0) (Within: OD 2hr	r TP dire)			0.000
OD (P) ' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo		1			1.0
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St	rvey Report			y	
1134101	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: SG	7 59886	. INC ()/Non-INC	()		19.
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time)	*****
	Vote-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%	F: 80-1009	6]	
And the second s	Varranty: YES ((10))		***************************************	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00						
General Remarks:-	A Property		AND HEALT	ne la desta const	9 5	7
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	mation strictly Co	nfidential & Str	rictly NO refer of	repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NAV -	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice	YES()/N	(O();T	owing Co. (CHEST AND HIS COLO)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	The second of	Service accord	Date&Time Co	C (3.618.157A)	D.	
	purtesy Car (10.000209005 1	Datex 11me Co	mpte, an	- Done	Dy
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Y	<u>'</u>	-			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	0001	<u></u>			-	
Injury:			-			
EN STERRING PARTY						
Date/Time Actions		ur u Fam				
						5712
1/0/00/10/2		Best State of the	100 July - 19-5 177	(800 FA C 50 50)	16	- 10 L = 10 M =
NA1804252	ulas solvens	Invoice Pre	paration Check	list	And (5)	Ant (3)
laimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident	Annual Control of the	TRIO (PRE)		
Priver/Owner:	La Challenge 275 024 he	3) TF: Towing F		INC (\$80) \$40/\$45		
Contact No:		4) FT : Follow-T	hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resu	\$120 rvev) \$30		
		For claiming a	gainst INC Only (we	f 10 Jan 7005)		
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idau DA		\$75		
		8) NTUC Addition	onal Services;-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	N	*NS: Courtesy	Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5	-11	
Author Constitution Constitution	70. \$74.IF	*N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep		\$10 \$25		
Auditors' Comments :-		*N8: DV / Col	lleet Excess Coordina	tion \$5		
at. 1:		TP (N11): TP 9) N12: Idao Mo	(Non INC) against I bile	NC \$20 30		
nt 2/3:		Invoice dated	- Indiana - Indi	ee Charged		Mary:
		Invalce deted		ee Charged	· Pitar	()

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

CATHER TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/07/2018 12:33
Date Of Accident	04/07/2018 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS TUAS AT JALAN BAHAR EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
TALE OF THE PURE STORY	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKG457Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMED RAFIE BIN MOHAMED
NRIC No	S8608154G
Email Address	FYI_R@LIVE.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91090600
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91090600
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	ODESSEY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 80455188 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMED RAFIE BIN MOHAMED
NRIC No	S8608154G
Date Of Birth	26/03/1986
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/01/2009
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91090600
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-91090600
EMail Address	FYI_R@LIVE.COM

Address

BLK 925 JURONG WEST STREET 92

#04-95

Postcode

640825

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

NO

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

YES

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

BUKIT TIMAH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE ROAD: 1 DUKE ROAD , POSTCODE: 268914 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4629999 - FAX NO: 64628933

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180704/2202

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SGJ5988G

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

S7705930Z

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

PRIVATE CAR

HYUNDAI GETZ

SARAVANAN

96314917

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

MOHAMED RAFIE BIN MOHAMED

SLIGHT INJURY

SKG457Z

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's \$ignature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No

DIXERS SOMETHING VI

SKETCH PLAN PIRE TOU	valos luos	. BT FOLON	BOHAR EXIT
A : B : 1			St64572 SGJ 5988G
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		
			Pulol
		Polich	202
	Rhill	120/8 Oda	
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature		Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:



T/20180704/2202

PRANT MATERIAL REPORT

1 of 3

Report No. T/20180704/2202

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Timah N.P.C 1 Duke's Road SINGAPORE 268914 Tel No: 1800-4629999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDE	N	т

Date/Time Report Made: 04/07/2018 23:43			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 135		
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	TO MANUEL VIEW OF THE PARTY.			
Name of Informant: MOHAMED RAFIE BIN MOHAMED SANI			Address: APT BLK 925 JURONG W SINGAPORE 640925	VEST STREET 92 #04-95		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8608154G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91090600			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 32 26/03/1986			Type of Informant: Driver			
Race:			Language: Institution / School Na			
Occupation: DRIVER			Driving Licence Information Class:	on: Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Accid	lent		ALL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/07/2018 08:30	Type of Location: Expressway	
	I EXPRESSWAY t Jalan Bahar Exit	С		Road Speed Limit:	
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry	TO MAKE PROMPTION OF WARD		
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head T		To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	Ived				26.24.62.4
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGJ5988G	Car	HYUNDAI			Slightly Damaged	1
SKG457Z	Car	HONDA			Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180704/2202

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Timah N.P.C 1 Duke's Road SINGAPORE 268914

Tel No: 1800-4629999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver							MARKET SHOW
Name	MOHAMED RA	FIE BI	MAHOM P	ED SANI	ID No		S8608154G
Related Vehicle	SKG457Z (Car)				Conta	ct No.	91090600
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVER	RNIA H	OSPITAL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	04/07/2018			Date Dis		The second second	7/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leav	e	06	Degree of	of Injury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On 04/07/2018 at about 0830hrs, I was driving my vehicle (SKG457G) along PIE TUAS at the exit of the Jalan Bahar. While I was queueing to exit at Jalan Bahar, the car (SJN7576S) in front of me jam braked out of a sudden. Therefore I stepped onto my brake. After which, I felt a impact from the rear. I then noticed that another vehicle (SGJ5988G) collided onto my rear. My car's rear bumper was dented, boot was cracked, scratched and had chipped off paint marks. None of us required immediate medical attention. After the incident I felt pain at the back of my neck as such I proceeded to the hospital to make a check and was given 6 days of MC. I suffered whiplash. Both me and the driver had exchanged particulars at scene.

No government property was damaged. No pedestrian was involved. I did not hit onto the car in front of me. I have car camera which have recorded the whole incident.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: (DY)	07, 2018 100/N	M/YYYY), TIME:(08:30)(HH:MM)
1004	TON DIE JUA	S AT JALAN BAHA	REXIT	
LOCA	HON: TIE TON	711 311		
1.	DETAILS OF VEHI	CLE CLUES -	9	
	a) VEHICLE NUM		_	(\$0 E)
	b)INSURANCE C	W. A. C C		
\$(€	CIPOLICY NUMB	n cull culture	OMX	
	dIPOLICY TYPE:	COMPREHENSIVE / TI	HIRD PARTY / THÍRE	PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MOD	BL: HONDA ODYSSE	Y	
	f)TYPE:(SALOON	/ COUPE / MPY /VAN	I/LORRY/MOTO	RCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATE	GORY: (PRIVATE / CO	MMERCIAL / MOTO	ORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF U	ISING AT ACCIDENT T	ME: ON the WAY	40 MOLE
	I) ARE YOU CLAIM	NING UNDER YOUR O	WN INSURANCE (Y	ES/NO]
	IF NO, PLEASE S	TATE (THIRD PARTY CI	AIM / REPORTING	ONLY)
2.			LOANI	
	A)NAME: WIOW	OF KOHTA RIVI TUTAK	Sani	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASS	SPORT: 58608154	CONTA	CT: 11010600
	c) ADDRESS: BI	1725 #04-95 J	MIDNE WEST STIFF	190
E				
1 1		d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	DLICY HOLDER	
the of passanga	DRIVER	E		(MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver)	a)NAME:	TOORY.	CONTA	77
(1)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASS c) ADDRESS:	SPORT:	CONTA	
	C) ADDRESS.			
	*ALDATE OF BIRT	4: (26 / 03 / 198	L IMPALLANNY	
#1		(INDOOR / OUTDOO		
	DATE OF DRIV		61 2009	\$0
4.	WAS DRIVER AL	EMPLOYEE OF THE	INSURED'S COM	PANY? (YES (NO)
(316)		NSHIP OF THE DRIV		
5.		DITION: (CLEAR / RA		
		E: (DRY / WET / OTHE		
6.	WAS ANYBODY I	NJURED (YES / NO)		39.5
7.	a) REPORTED TO F	OLICE (YES / NO)	Och it	Canala NOC
	IF YES, PLEASE S	TATE WHICH POLICE	STATION: BULL	FIMAL NPC
8.	THIRD PARTY VEH	ICLE CET HOOGE		Dunada Gota
No of pascager	a) VEHICLE NUM		MODEL	· Hyundal GPt2
Including driver	b) DRIVER'S NA	0 1 1 h Am/	200	aramata.
124	c) NRIC/FIN/PA		130 ZCONT	ACT: 1031411+
9.	THIRD PARTY VEH	10000.00		
his of passager	d) VEHICLE NUM		MODEL	
	e) DRIVER'S NA			122
Including driver	Dr) NRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT:	CONT	ACT:
()		75		
-			3	1
			XX	1)
	(e)	0	01:	i
6	_5	email = fyi.	IT RE TIVE CO	IV
	W.		TO SOMO STATE	The state of the s
0.20		ATINGA		v.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S8608154G





MOHAMED RAFIE BIN MOHAMED SANI

محمد رافي بن محمد ساني

INDIAN

26-03-1986

Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE



5608328



04-06-2016

APT BLK 925 JURONG WEST STREET 92 #04-95 SINGAPORE 640925





MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenion Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg, No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80455188 QMX

Excess: SGD600 Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SKG457Z

2. Name of Policyholder

MOHAMED RAFIE BIN MOHAMED SANI

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 21/03/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

20/03/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

MOHAMED RAFIE BIN MOHAMED SANI

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Tel:6344 4479 Fax:6344 4055

Signature / Date

Counter-Signatory:

Riki Marketing Pte. Ltd.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Amy Ler Senior Vice President, Agencies



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$66550020G | GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		ADDENDUM
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKIN	NGTHEAMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No : Muny U	20 8660 4 Vehicle Registration No: SKG 4572
	Name (as abown in NBIC): Mr. Hrw	NO RAPIR BIN MOTTOMED NRIC/FIN/Passport No : S860 8154 C
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner	No Please delete as appropriate
	Address :	Singapore()
	adiconziew N.S.	Mobile No.: 91090600
	Contact (Tel) :	Mobile No.:
	Email Address :	0.12
	Date of Accident : 040	Time of Accident: 08.5
	Place of Accident : PVK	lowness Tude AT Joven Borton Ex17
477	Insurance Company :	16r
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION	MENDMENTS:
3134	I have made a report on the above	ve mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or
	make the following amendment	V AI AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR
	Insulad YAMICA 1	humber to sky 4572
	9	
155	-	
	San Alberta Barrella Control	
		- Lav
	Policyholder / Driver's Signatur Date:	Name: Wall CAMMOS
	xxixi	NRIC/FIN No.
		060011 1000